
111 Tony Stewart 4 437 0 1 0

112 Barney Visser 78 391 -46 -46 2 0

113 Jeff Gordon 48 389 -48 -2 3 0

114 Walter Czarnecki 22 375 -62 -14 5 1

115 Gene Haas 41 375 -62 0 4 -1

116 Rick Hendrick 88 360 -77 -15 6 0

117 Roger Penske 2 343 -94 -17 7 0

118 Joe Gibbs 20 331 -106 -12 9 1

119 Felix Sabates 1 328 -109 -3 8 -1

1110 Rick Hendrick 24 317 -120 -11 14 4

1111 Linda Hendrick 5 313 -124 -4 10 -1

1112 Richard Petty 43 312 -125 -1 13 1

1113 Richard Childress 27 306 -131 -6 12 -1

1114 Richard Childress 31 305 -132 -1 15 1

1115 J D Gibbs 11 284 -153 -21 11 -4

1116 Rob Kauffman 15 272 -165 -12 17 1

1117 Tony Stewart 10 270 -167 -2 16 -1

1118 Chip Ganassi 42 265 -172 -5 19 1

1119 J D Gibbs 19 265 -172 0 18 -1

1120 Tad Geschickter 47 259 -178 -6 20 0

1121 Bob Germain 13 242 -195 -17 22 1

1122 Jack Roush 16 242 -195 0 23 1

1123 Joe Gibbs 18 228 -209 -14 21 -2

1124 John Henry 17 227 -210 -1 24 0

1125 Richard Childress 3 225 -212 -2 25 0

1126 Brad Jenkins 38 212 -225 -13 26 0

1127 Richard Petty 9 210 -227 -2 29 2

1128 Harry Scott Jr. 51 207 -230 -3 27 -1

1129 Michael Waltrip 55 201 -236 -6 28 -1

1130 John Henry 6 190 -247 -11 30 0

1131 Margaret Haas 14 179 -258 -11 31 0

1132 Bob Jenkins 35 177 -260 -2 32 0

1133 Jerry Freeze 34 175 -262 -2 33 0

1134 Ron Devine 83 134 -303 -41 35 1

1135 Tommy Baldwin 7 132 -305 -2 34 -1

1136 Joe Falk 33 128 -309 -4 37 1

1137 Michael Hillman 40 126 -311 -2 36 -1

1138 Harry Scott Jr. 46 122 -315 -4 39 1

1139 Ron Devine 23 117 -320 -5 38 -1

1140 Mike Curb 98 116 -321 -1 40 0

1141 Archie St Hilaire 32 106 -331 -10 41 0

742 Bob Leavine 95 87 -350 -19 42 0

443 Glen Wood 21 72 -365 -15 43 0

1144 Anthony Marlowe 26 47 -390 -25 44 0

1145 Jay Robinson 62 36 -401 -11 45 0

246 Rick Hendrick 25 34 -403 -2 46 0

447 John Cohen 44 12 -425 -22 47 0

448 Jay Robinson 66 8 -429 -4 48 0

549 Curtis Key Sr. 30 6 -431 -2 49 0

450 Robby Benton 129 0 -437 -6 50 0
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